Data Sheet
1
WGS-804HPT
1
Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mounted Managed
Switch with 4-Port PoE+ (-40~75 degrees C)
Easily-deployed and Expanded Network
Designed to be installed in a wall enclosure or simply mounted on a wall at

WGS-804HPT
9
Accessories
Related Products
Available Modules
Available 100Mbps Modules
PWR-120-48 120W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-10 ~ 60 degrees C)
PWR-240-48 240W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-10 ~ 60 degrees C)
PWR-480-48 480W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-25 ~ 70 degrees C)
WGS-4215-8T Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mounted Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
WGS-803 Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mounted Gigabit Ethernet Switch  (-10~60 degrees C)
WGS-804HP Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mounted Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4-Port PoE+  (-10~60 degrees C)
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 220/550m
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
WGS-804HPT Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mounted Managed Switch with 4-Port PoE+ (-40~75 degrees C)
Ordering Information